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EMSCC Subcommittee: 
MEDICAL CONTROL AUTHORITY 

2025 Meeting Schedule 

  Tuesday, January 7, 2025      1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

  Tuesday, February 4, 2025  1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

    Tuesday, March 4, 2025          1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

  Tuesday, April 1, 2025           1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

    Tuesday, May 6, 2025           1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

    Tuesday, June 3, 2025          1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

    Tuesday, July 1, 2025          1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

    Tuesday, August 5, 2025          1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

    Tuesday, September 2, 2025  1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

    Tuesday, October 7, 2025        1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

    Tuesday, November 4, 2025   1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

 Tuesday, December 2, 2025    1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

All meetings are virtual unless otherwise noted: 

Microsoft Teams meeting 
Join on your computer or mobile app 

Click here to join the meeting 
Or call in (audio only) 

+1 248-509-0316 Phone Conference ID: 247 248 624#

All meetings are recorded. AI devices are not allowed per MDHHS and will be removed. 

ENGLISH

http://www.michigan.gov/ems
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/ap/t-59584e83/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fteams.microsoft.com%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%253ameeting_NDYwN2MzMDctMDY5NC00ODI2LTkwZTUtMTIzNzZjZTYxYzlj%2540thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%2522d5fb7087-3777-42ad-966a-892ef47225d1%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522b04a5578-8ecb-4413-b5ec-3a072303d712%2522%257d&data=05%7C01%7CPietteK1%40michigan.gov%7C085c8f4ca0224229afe108da94e8aced%7Cd5fb7087377742ad966a892ef47225d1%7C0%7C0%7C637986024290064190%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=tnVs6uCBZ1JnzBuFrDpKkIi6V6TsVAUChRODnCIn8Kg%3D&reserved=0

